CAMSHAFT CONTROLLED
PUMP - PISTON

CAMSHAFT CONTROLLED PISTON PumpP

The pump is controlled by an eccentric or pulse camshaft.

The maximum piston stroke is 8 mm.

It must be ensured that the bottom dead centre of the piston does
not touch the bottom of the pump.

The diameter of the camshaft should not be less than 60 mm.
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CAMSHAFT CONTROLLED
PUMP - PISTON

DIMENSIONS

Part No. 281150 229, _ Part No. 281152
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ORDER INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION CODE

0281150
0281152
0281153
0281154
0281155
0281156
0281158
0281159

Camshaft controlled piston pump

Distributor Info:

Dropsa products can be purchased at Dropsa branches and authorised distributors.

7170350 WK 35/17 Go to www.dropsa.com/contact or write to sales@drogsa.com



http://www.dropsa.com/contact

